
Date Start Len Board
Component 

Code
Component Title

Mon 11 May 08:45 01:30 AQA 8520/1 Computer Science Paper 1

Mon 11 May 08:45 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C990U10-1 Latin 1 Latin Language WJEC

Mon 11 May 08:45 01:30 OCR J282/01 Latin: Language Wrtn OCR

Mon 11 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8062/13 Rel Studies Christ/Islam

Tue 12 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8658/L French - List /Read

Tue 12 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1 Biology - (Triple)

Tue 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1

Wed 13 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Wed 13 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Thu 14 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8462/1 Chemistry (Triple)

Thu 14 May 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1

Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 8520/2 Computer Science Paper 2

Thu 14 May 13:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE C990U20-1 Latin 2 Latin Lit and Sources WJEC

Thu 14 May 13:00 01:00 OCR J282/02 Latin: Prose Literature OCR

Fri 15 May 08:45 01:15 AQA 8658/W French Writing Test

Fri 15 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Mon 18 May 08:45 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 18 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper

Mon 18 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8668/L German - List / Read

Mon 18 May 13:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C990UB0-1 Latin 3B Roman Civil WJEC

Mon 18 May 13:00 01:00 OCR J282/04 Latin: Verse Literature OCR

Tue 19 May 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1 Maths 1 Non Calculator

Tue 19 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies

Wed 20 May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8698/L Spanish - List / Read

Wed 20 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1

Wed 20 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1 Physics (Triple)

Thu 21 May 08:45 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Fri 22 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Tech

Mon 01 Jun 08:45 02:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Germany / Confl

Mon 01 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2 Biology Paper 2 Triple
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Mon 01 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2

Tue 02 Jun 08:45 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Wed 03 Jun 08:45 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 03 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8698/W Spanish Writing Test

Thu 04 Jun 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2 Maths 2 Calculator

Thu 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Health / Restor

Fri 05 Jun 08:45 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 05 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8668/W German Writing Test

Fri 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Written

Mon 08 Jun 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3 Maths 3 Calculator

Mon 08 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Media studies COMP2 Video

Tue 09 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition

Tue 09 Jun 13:00 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music

Tue 09 Jun 13:00 01:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 1 Russian List/Read

Wed 10 Jun 08:45 01:45 AQA 8462/2 Chemistry Paper 2 Triple

Wed 10 Jun 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2

Wed 10 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8688/L Polish Listening & Read

Thu 11 Jun 08:45 01:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Fri 12 Jun 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2

Fri 12 Jun 08:45 01:45 AQA 8463/2 Physics Paper 2 Triple

Fri 12 Jun 13:00 01:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1GK0 1 Greek List/Read

Fri 12 Jun 13:00 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 4 Russian Writing

Wed 17 Jun 08:45 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1GK0 4 Greek Writing

Wed 17 Jun 08:45 01:15 AQA 8688/W Polish Writing

Pupils who have two exams in the same time slot will normally take these back to back unless the total time is 
significantly over three hours (NOT equl to three hours) in which case they will receive details of special 

arrangements for that slot 

Please do not book any holdays until * 25th June*  or later as all dates from 
the end of the exams above upto and including 24th June are contingency 

dates in case of any national emergencies.


